
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 3                 4                1,056               1,063              

Bagong Pag‐Asa 16               31              3,536               3,583              

Bahay Toro 28               61              7,229               7,318              

Balingasa 12               22              1,410               1,444              

Bungad 3                 10              1,081               1,094              

Damar 1                 1                304                  306                 

Damayan 4                 10              935                  949                 

Del Monte 46               14              1,413               1,473              

Katipunan 4                 3                835                  842                 

Lourdes 1                 9                1,002               1,012              

Maharlika 4                 7                884                  895                 

Manresa 5                 14              1,261               1,280              

Mariblo 1                 1                432                  434                 

Masambong 5                 17              1,177               1,199              

N.S. Amoranto 2                 6                865                  873                 

Nayong Kanluran 1                 9                419                  429                 

Paang Bundok ‐              9                705                  714                 

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon ‐              7                433                  440                 

Paltok 1                 23              1,804               1,828              

Paraiso 2                 4                479                  485                 

Phil‐Am 4                 5                612                  621                 

Project 6 7                 16              2,393               2,416              

Ramon Magsaysay 3                 9                1,543               1,555              

Saint Peter 4                 3                701                  708                 

Salvacion 6                 10              971                  987                 

San Antonio 2                 20              2,006               2,028              

San Isidro Labrador 5                 6                1,020               1,031              

San Jose 1                 11              758                  770                 

Santa Cruz 5                 3                716                  724                 

Santa Teresita 15               6                1,956               1,977              

Santo Cristo 4                 11              2,260               2,275              

Santo Domingo 4                 10              1,338               1,352              

Siena 3                 4                673                  680                 

Talayan 5                 5                497                  507                 

Vasra 1                 4                1,222               1,227              

Veterans Village 9                 22              1,965               1,996              

West Triangle 6                 6                973                  985                 

District 1 Total 223       413 48,864      49,500     
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 10               49              4,703               4,762              

Batasan Hills 38               96              11,919             12,053            

Commonwealth 22               95              8,515               8,632              

Holy Spirit 24               81              7,694               7,799              

Payatas 8                 90              6,097               6,195              

District 2 Total 102       411 38,928      39,441     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 1                 6                850                  857                 

Bagumbayan 4                 11              2,933               2,948              

Bagumbuhay 2                 13              1,412               1,427              

Bayanihan ‐              1                165                  166                 

Blue Ridge A ‐              4                275                  279                 

Blue Ridge B 1                 ‐             263                  264                 

Camp Aguinaldo ‐              2                1,595               1,597              

Claro 2                 4                844                  850                 

Dioquino Zobel ‐              4                281                  285                 

Duyan‐Duyan 4                 2                633                  639                 

E. Rodriguez 6                 24              2,619               2,649              

East Kamias 4                 14              1,224               1,242              

Escopa I 1                 4                356                  361                 

Escopa II ‐              1                123                  124                 

Escopa III ‐              7                601                  608                 

Escopa IV 1                 4                205                  210                 

Libis ‐              5                656                  661                 

Loyola Heights 12               18              3,159               3,189              

Mangga 1                 1                158                  160                 

Marilag 11               30              2,102               2,143              

Masagana 3                 9                989                  1,001              

Matandang Balara 14               54              6,619               6,687              

Milagrosa ‐              11              1,262               1,273              

Pansol 12               21              2,462               2,495              

Quirino 2‐A 2                 6                906                  914                 

Quirino 2‐B 3                 1                891                  895                 

Quirino 2‐C ‐              2                466                  468                 

Quirino 3‐A 1                 1                294                  296                 

Saint Ignatius 2                 4                345                  351                 

San Roque 6                 17              2,506               2,529              

Silangan 7                 6                893                  906                 

Socorro 12               25              5,541               5,578              

Tagumpay ‐              3                255                  258                 

Ugong Norte 9                 6                1,834               1,849              

Villa Maria Clara ‐              5                508                  513                 

West Kamias 2                 9                884                  895                 

White Plains 1                 1                786                  788                 

District 3 Total 124       336 47,895      48,355     
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 7                 9                4,044               4,060              

Botocan ‐              4                512                  516                 

Central 10               15              2,555               2,580              

Damayang Lagi 9                 7                1,753               1,769              

Don Manuel 3                 2                717                  722                 

Doña Aurora 1                 7                761                  769                 

Doña Imelda 10               14              2,014               2,038              

Doña Josefa ‐              1                517                  518                 

Horseshoe 4                 2                589                  595                 

Immaculate Concepcion 2                 10              1,187               1,199              

Kalusugan 6                 4                1,268               1,278              

Kamuning 10               15              2,082               2,107              

Kaunlaran 8                 12              2,420               2,440              

Kristong Hari 3                 8                812                  823                 

Krus Na Ligas 3                 24              2,378               2,405              

Laging Handa 6                 5                1,411               1,422              

Malaya 5                 6                530                  541                 

Mariana 15               9                2,522               2,546              

Obrero 1                 4                1,017               1,022              

Old Capitol Site 3                 3                419                  425                 

Paligsahan 4                 10              1,124               1,138              

Pinagkaisahan ‐              7                1,061               1,068              

Pinyahan 21               29              3,559               3,609              

Roxas 5                 16              2,102               2,123              

Sacred Heart 3                 10              1,215               1,228              

San Isidro Galas 5                 4                1,010               1,019              

San Martin De Porres 3                 15              1,360               1,378              

San Vicente 2                 2                726                  730                 

Santo Niño 4                 8                903                  915                 

Santol 2                 5                1,072               1,079              

Sikatuna Village 6                 8                1,638               1,652              

South Triangle 14               8                3,048               3,070              

Tatalon 14               34              3,232               3,280              

Teachers Village East 2                 1                710                  713                 

Teachers Village West 2                 5                715                  722                 

U.P. Campus 5                 17              2,802               2,824              

U.P. Village 1                 ‐             822                  823                 

Valencia 10               5                1,958               1,973              

District 4 Total 209       345 58,565      59,119     
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 8                 40              4,451               4,499              

Capri 1                 7                487                  495                 

Fairview 25               42              6,469               6,536              

Greater Lagro 15               22              3,366               3,403              

Gulod 8                 61              3,511               3,580              

Kaligayahan 15               39              5,454               5,508              

Nagkaisang Nayon 17               42              3,449               3,508              

North Fairview 9                 19              3,641               3,669              

Novaliches Proper 8                 19              2,617               2,644              

Pasong Putik 8                 18              2,741               2,767              

San Agustin 3                 16              2,211               2,230              

San Bartolome 12               51              5,489               5,552              

Santa Lucia 3                 17              1,859               1,879              

Santa Monica 9                 21              2,719               2,749              

District 5 Total 141       414 48,464      49,019     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 8                 35              2,549               2,592              

Baesa 10               47              3,037               3,094              

Balong Bato 1                 14              690                  705                 

Culiat 11               52              7,430               7,493              

New Era 8                 5                2,514               2,527              

Pasong Tamo 20               81              8,945               9,046              

Sangandaan 5                 30              2,776               2,811              

Sauyo 8                 52              5,386               5,446              

Talipapa 10               33              3,953               3,996              

Tandang Sora 22               75              8,030               8,127              

Unang Sigaw ‐              4                353                  357                 

District 6 Total 103       428 45,663      46,194     
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